
innovative 'no-hammer clutch system'
ERGONOMIC 'N' TYPE WRENCHES
The Kuken developed N-Type clutch system resolves all weakness
of  conventional type:
Stable rotation				I    mproved uneven rotation which conventional tools have
Compact and light-weight		  Much more efficient size compared to conventional tools

ion Lev
els
sales@nitto-australia.com.au 67
Model
No
Sq.
Drive Speed Bolt
Capacity
Max Torque Air
Consumption
Noise
Level
Vibration
Level Weight
Nm ft/lbs
KT2000P 3/4" 4,500rpm 20mm 850 630 14.1 cfm 88dB(A) 4.9 m/s2 3.1kg
KT2500P pro 3/4" 4,500 rpm 25mm 1150 850 16.0 cfm 85 dB(A) 3.9 m/s2 4.2kg
KT2500PL-3 pro (Ext. Anvil) 3/4" 4,500 rpm 25mm 1150 850 15.9 cfm 85 dB(A) 3.9 m/s2 4.8kg
KT2500PL-6 pro (Ext. Anvil) 3/4" 4,500 rpm 25mm 1150 850 15.9 cfm 85 dB(A) 3.9 m/s2 5.1kg
KT2800PA 3/4" 3,300 rpm 28mm 1380 1020 20.5 cfm 83 dB(A) 2.9 m/s2 5.7kg
KT2800PA-3 (Ext. Anvil) 3/4" 3,300 rpm 28mm 1380 1020 20.5 cfm 83 dB(A) 2.9 m/s2 6.2kg
ERGONOMIC 'N' TYPE WRENCHES
KUKEN
KT2500P pro
25mm Bolt Capacity